Bus Route #1 2023-24
Craig Albright (AM and PM)
Craig's Cell # 816-383-4007

Pick-Up Route Time Take Home Route Time
Stan Chesnut 6:50 School 3:10
Jordan Bennett 6:52 (Kopel's House) 3:11
Janet Pritchett 6:54 Jeremy Clement's 3:13
Russell Earl 6:59 Only) 3:16
Dale Wendle 7:09 Kayla Karr (Kemp's) 3:20
Daniel Richie 7:19 David Wolf 3:23
Ed Lager 7:25 Ed Lager 3:25
David Wolf 7:28 Stan Chesnut 3:28
Kayla Karr (Kemp's) 7:31 Jordan Bennett 3:29
Downtown Barnard (Kopel's 7:35 Janet Pritchett 3:31
School 7:38 only) 3:34
Sarah Jackson (PM only) | 3:37
Russell Earl 3:39
Only) 3:45
Dale Wendle 3:50
Pat Swinford (PM Only) 3:52
Nathan Langford 3:59
Daniel Richie 4.02
School 4:10

Please remember that all times are approximate. After the first couple of weeks of
school, the time for pick up and take home will be better established. Take home times
can vary by 10-15 minutes depending on who rides the bus each night, so please plan
accordingly. We will wait only one minute at each stop. For younger riders,.....Please
have an adult VISIBLY present at designated drop off point and time in the
afternoons so drivers can be assured that students are not being left alone. If driver
cannot verify an adult is home they will keep the student on the bus and return them to
school at the end of the route.




